4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

fil:

el
e
ati:

00lleleM
0011655M
0011692M
0013052M
0011682M
0013071M
0011629M
0011647M
0011684M
0000541M
0011923M
0013047M
0013034M
0013058M
0011909M
0011916M
0011904F
0016552M
0011648M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil

Longitudine
55 GPS
55 +0
:55 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAAOAAFF | 06.06 20:
|DA20D124 | 06.06 20:
| DAAOADOC | 06.06 20:
| DAAOAQEE | 06.06 20:
| DA20D323 | 06.06 20:
| DA20DOA8 | 06.06 20:
| DA40A973 | 06.06 20:
| DA40AOF2 | 06.06 20:
| DA20CF99 | 06.06 20:
| DA40A939 | 06.06 20:
| DA20D2FF | 06.06 20:
| DAAOAO95B | 06.06 20:
| DA40A9B6 | 06.06 20:
| DA40A972 | 06.06 20:
| DA20D29C | 06.06 20:
|DA40AB11 | 06.06 20:
| DA40A934 | 06.06 20:
| DA40A96A | 06.06 20:
|DA20D176 | 06.06 20:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

43825

Benzing 48901188 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

07, 06,2025 02347

| FILEON
SERVER

MARGELATU GHEORGHE

26°

3" 2.5" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

115313
80001B61
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236163_1749242335.pdf

